Iy

Audi quattro Cup

Fair Play Resort

Parejas Clasificadas

Jugador Licencia Hcp-AqC Puntos-STB Clasificado
DUARTE BENITEZ, JOSE MANUEL AM(C2143714 12,9 51 Handicap
GUZON GUTIERREZ, ALVARO AM(2602662 11,8 51 Héndicap
PITALUA VAZQUEZ, DAVID AM00944067 7,7 48 Scratch
GARCIA GARCIA, FRANCISCO ANDRES AM(2933887 16,8 48 Scratch
MUNOZ TORRES, MIGUEL ANGEL AM11606723 13,1 37 Clientes Audi
GUERRERO ROJAS, JUAN FRANCISCO AM00347820 12,1 37 Clientes Audi



Pos

10

Apellidos

Duarte Benitez

Guzon Gutierrez

Lomena Garcia

Macias Navarrete

Pitalua Vazquez

Garcia Garcia

Moreno Montoto

De Ceballos Herrero

Ortega Calvente

Montilla Gomez

Mufnoz Torres

Guerrero Rojas

Bravo Casas

Garcia-Valdecasas Alex

Godino Fanego

Mufioz Delgado

Torres Paredes

Bruzon Gallego

Dominguez Tocino

Gil Dominguez

Nombre

Jose Manuel

Alvaro

Jesus

Esteban

David

Francisco Andres

Jesus

Gontran

Ismael

Oscar

Miguel Angel

Juan Fco

Maria Del Pilar

Angel Jose

Carlos Gustavo

Pedro M2

Antonio

Alfonso Francisco

Antonio

Diego

Licencia

AMC2143714
AMC2602662

AM54419512
AM54490456

AM00944067
AMC2933887

AM95971961
AMO07070915

AM11907248
AM11610861

AM11606723
AM00347820

Nivel

AM65202988 |S

AM65156952

AM11609447
AM11700088

AMC9629142
AMC9319255

AMC9249395 |S

AM11250371

w

Clasificacion Handicap

Hcp | HepJduego | Bruto  Neto Total

12.9
11.8
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28.0

7.7
16.8
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24
24
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29

25
25

20
20

26
26

22
22

28
28

51
51

51
51

48
48

41
41

39
39

37
37

37
37

36
36

36
36

35
35

51
51

51
51

48
48

41
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39
39

37
37

37
37

36
36

36
36

35
35



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Gurrea Campos

Pecci Aragon

Cabrera Diaz

Perez Cano

Tapia Guadix

Huerta Paez

Funes Gutierrez

Romero Pineda

De Castro Guerrero

Ruiz De Morales Rivero

Vazquez Montero

Rituerto Garcia

Olea Ballesteros

Murados Alderete

Sanchez Onieva

Gerona Del Campo

Mansilla Herreros

Bengoa Cantarero

Carrillo Vicente

Asencio Perez

Carrillo Romero

Moreno Castro

Fernandez Pefia

Juan Manuel

Rafael

Marcelo

Montserrat

Ana

Manuel

Francisco

Belinda

Miguel Angel

M? Dolores

Carlos

Eduardo

Wenceslao

Roberto Eduardo

Jesus

IAigo

Eduardo

Carlos

Miguel

Jose Luis

Francisco

Daniel

Ruben

AMC9913586
AMO00752129

AM11611826 |S
AM11611825 |S

AMO05107744
AM05262723

AM11614664
AM11782225

AM65696480 |S
AM65696479 |S

AME7808286
AM85111175

AMG3968772
AM02991706

AM06220105 |S
9906953372 |S

AM00955323
AM95187495

AMC7789689
AM11098151

AM00896204
AM95953116

AM11931949

14.6
13.5

18.7
26.1

6.7
1.4

11.0
19.6

17.8
21.3

2.9
10.6

20.0
18.6

10.7
8.1

18.4
4.3

12.3
12.1

10.5
18.0

18.5

14
14

23
23

15
15
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20

20
20

12
12

14
14

24

21
21

17
17

32
32

19
19

15
15

28
28

16
16

23
23

24
24

21
21

18
18

11

35
35

35
35

34
34

34
34

34
34

33
33

33
33

32
32

32
32

32
32

32
32

32

35
35

35
35

34
34

34
34

34
34

33
33

33
33

32
32

32
32

32
32

32
32

32



Dominguez Cantero Enrique AM11991081 27.3 24 11 32 32
23 Lamas Oliva Jose Francisco AMO00487617 |S 0.0 -2 32 30 30
Ortega Amezaga Carlos AMO07027058 |S 0.9 -2 32 30 | 30
24 Calero Campos Tomas AM95182357 |S 9.9 11 21 30 30
Carrere Lovera Maria Luisa AM95236657 |S 13.3 11 21 30 30
25 Moreno San Matias Jacinto AM(C9343125 16.6 16 15 30 30
Berenjeno Orellana Jose Carlos AM22281532 15.2 16 15 30 30
26 Hera Jaime Francisco DeLa |AM85107529 7.6 6 23 29 29
Garcia Fajardo Alvaro AME7102429 7.1 6 23 29 29
27 Cruz Lopez Miguel Raul De La |AM29238315 |S 6.6 5 22 27 | 27
Avila Ortega Jose Fernando AM66245333 |S 5.6 5 22 27 | 27
28 Reina Jimenez Veronica AM29600695 15.9 15 13 27 27
Figueroa Garcia Rafael A AM29600696 14.3 15 13 27 27
29 Godoy Monzon Daniel AMC3050247 |S 14.9 18 10 24 | 24
Ramirez Delgado Cristofer AME7347721 211 18 10 24 24
30 Fernandez Megias Lorenzo AMG3936783 | S 36.0 28 4 19 19
Vega Rios Soledad AMG3948021 |S 37.2 28 4 19 19




Pos

10

Apellidos
Duarte Benitez

Guzon Gutierrez

Pitalua Vazquez

Garcia Garcia

Tapia Guadix

Huerta Paez

Lamas Oliva

Ortega Amezaga

Ortega Calvente

Montilla Gomez

Dominguez Tocino

Gil Dominguez

Vazquez Montero

Rituerto Garcia

Godino Fanego

Munoz Delgado

Mufioz Torres

Guerrero Rojas

Lomeina Garcia

Macias Navarrete

Clasificacion Scratch

Nombre
Jose Manuel

Alvaro

David

Francisco Andres

Ana

Manuel

Jose Francisco

Carlos

Ismael

Oscar

Antonio

Diego

Carlos

Eduardo

Carlos Gustavo

Pedro M2

Miguel Angel

Juan Fco

Jesus

Esteban

Licencia
AMC2143714
AMC2602662

AM00944067
AMC2933887

AMO05107744
AM05262723

Nivel

M
M

AM00487617 |S

AMO07027058 |S

AM11907248
AM11610861

AMC9249395
AM11250371

AME7808286
AM85111175

AM11609447
AM11700088

AM11606723
AMO00347820

AMb54419512
AMb54490456

Hcp | HcpJuego  Bruto | Neto Total

12.9
11.8

7.7
16.8

6.7
1.4

0.0
0.9

11.2
10.1

2.0
14.9

2.9
10.6

16.6
6.3

13.1
12.1

251
28.0
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12
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10
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12
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28
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Mansilla Herreros

Bengoa Cantarero

Sanchez Onieva

Gerona Del Campo

Hera Jaime

Garcia Fajardo

Torres Paredes

Bruzon Gallego

Cruz Lopez

Avila Ortega

Moreno Montoto

De Ceballos Herrero

Gurrea Campos

Pecci Aragon

Carrillo Vicente

Asencio Perez

Calero Campos

Carrere Lovera

Bravo Casas

Garcia-Valdecasas Alex

Funes Gutierrez

Romero Pineda

Carrillo Romero

Eduardo

Carlos

Jesus

IAigo

Francisco De La

Alvaro

Antonio

Alfonso Francisco

Miguel Raul De La

Jose Fernando

Jesus

Gontran

Juan Manuel

Rafael

Miguel

Jose Luis

Tomas

Maria Luisa

Maria Del Pilar

Angel Jose

Francisco

Belinda

Francisco

AM00955323
AM95187495

AM06220105
9906953372

AM85107529
AME7102429

AMC9629142
AMC9319255

M
M

w

AM29238315 |S

AM66245333 |S

AM95971961
AMO07070915

AMC9913586
AMO00752129

AMC7789689
AM11098151

AM95182357 |S

AM95236657 |S

AM65202988
AM65156952

AM11614664 |S

AM11782225 |S

AM00896204

18.4
4.3

10.7
8.1

7.6
7.1

15.1
16.9

6.6
5.6

20.0
21.6

14.6
13.5

12.3
12.1

9.9
13.3

16.2
17.3

11.0
19.6

10.5

©

©

©

| O

17
17

22
22

14
14

12
12

11
11

17
17

15
15

14

24
24

23
23

23
23

22
22

22
22

21
21

21
21

21
21

21
21

20
20

19
19

18

32
32

32
32

29
29

36
36

27
27

41
41

35
35

32
32

30
30

37
37

34
34

32

24
24

23
23

23
23

22
22

22
22

21
21

21
21

21
21

21
21

20
20

19
19

18



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Moreno Castro

Cabrera Diaz

Perez Cano

Olea Ballesteros

Murados Alderete

De Castro Guerrero

Ruiz De Morales Rivero

Moreno San Matias

Berenjeno Orellana

Reina Jimenez

Figueroa Garcia

Fernandez Pefa

Dominguez Cantero

Godoy Monzon

Ramirez Delgado

Fernandez Megias

Vega Rios

Daniel

Marcelo

Montserrat

Wenceslao

Roberto Eduardo

Miguel Angel

M? Dolores

Jacinto

Jose Carlos

Veronica

Rafael A

Ruben

Enrique

Daniel

Cristofer

Lorenzo

Soledad

AM95953116

AM11611826 |S
AM11611825 |S

AMG3968772
AM02991706

AM65696480
AM65696479

AMC9343125 |S

AM22281532

AM29600695 |S
AM29600696 |S

AM11931949
AM11991081

AMC3050247 |S

AMET7347721

AMG3936783

AMG3948021 |S

18.0

18.7
26.1

20.0
18.6

17.8
21.3

16.6
15.2

15.9
14.3

18.5
27.3

14.9

36.0
37.2

14

23
23
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20

20
20
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16

15
15

24
24

18
18

28
28

18

17
17
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15
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11
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10
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32
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34
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30

27
27

32
32

24
24

19
19

18

17
17

16
16

15
15

15
15
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13
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